Brunel Power Modules
PTM-4 Load Monitor
Features:
• Most cost-effective motor load
  protection.
• Smallest unit available.
• Measures the motor active power.
• Internal Current Transformer.

Hz
Accuracy
(At Rated
Current)
Rating
Factor
30°C Ambient
A CEBH1
.20 Diameter
Mounting Hole
(2)
D CT-50 50:5 1.0 2.0 =2% 1.0
CT-60 60:5 1.0 2.0 =2% 1.0
CT-75 75:5 1.5 3.0 =2% 1.0
CT-80 80:5 1.5 3.0 =2% 1.0
CT-100 100:5 2.0 4.0 =1% 1.0
CT-120 1-1/8 120:5 2.5 5.0 =1% 1.0
CT-125 125:5 2.5 5.0 =1% 1.0
CT-150 150:5 2.5 5.0 =1% 1.0
CT-200 200:5 2.5 5.0 =1% 1.0
CT-250 250:5 2.5 5.0 =1% 1.0
CT-300 300:5 2.5 5.0 =1% 1.0
CT Model A B C D E
1.13 2.38 — .94 —